
APRIL 2012 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Namer #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT County/School Namer #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

Bibb - 1 Woodward Academy 29 22    20 14     85

First Prsbytrn. Day Sch 21 16              37 Gordon - 5

Stratford Academy 23 10 18    12     63 Calhoun HS 15                 15

Tattnall Square Academy 23 25 20 20 20 24 132� Gwinnett - 9

Westside HS        5            5 Brookwood HS 26 18  6    17 23  90

Bulloch - 2 Central Gwinnett HS 18 19 16 13  6     72

Southeast Bulloch HS 20 16              36 Collins Hill HS 22 23    22        67

Camden - 3 Dacula HS                      

Camden County HS 22 18 21 17 16 24 118� Mill Creek High School 26 20 24 19 17 24 130

Chatham - 2 Norcross HS 24 24 24 19 21 28 140�

Savannah Country DS 19 18 21 20 18 25 121 North Gwinnett HS 25 23 22 20 13 25 128

Cherokee - 4 Peachtree Ridge HS                      

Etowah HS                      Shiloh HS 14  5 10 10  3 10  52

Clarke - 5 Henry - 10

Cedar Shoals HS       23 21 16 18  78 Dutchtown HS    10 16 12        38

Monsignor Donovan Cath. HS 19 15  7 14 13 15  83 Eagle's Landing HS 14 10 12 17        53

Cobb - 4 Locust Grove HS 14 11  5  9    17  56

The Walker School                      Luella HS 20 23 19 22 17 19 120�

Columbia - 6 Strong Rock Chrsitian School 19 11 12           42

Augusta Prep. Day Sch 24 18 18 21  7 21 109 Union Grove HS 22 20 19 21 11     93

Evans HS 21 25 21 21 18 27 133 Woodland High School 18                 18

Grovetown HS                      Houston - 2

Lakeside HS (Columbia) 27 25 26 24 19 27 148� Northside High School 15 14 16 12  4     61

De Kalb - 7 Perry HS 13 14 10 15  5 13  70

Chamblee HS 30 30 26 28 26 29 169� Montgomery - 2

Druid Hills HS    14 14 10  3 15  56 Montgomery County HS                      

Lakeside HS 19 23 23 22 15 22 124 Muscogee - 2

Paideia School 26 22 20 21 16 22 127 Carver HS 13 10 11 11    14  59

Yeshiva Atlanta HS 27 21 20 21 19 26 134� Columbus HS 30 28 26 27 26 28 165�

Effingham - 3 Hardaway HS                      

Effingham County HS                      Oconee - 5

Floyd - 4 North Oconee HS 25 22 20 19 19 17 122

Darlington HS 30 26              56 Oconee County HS 26 25 25 20 16 26 138�

Forsyth - 4 Richmond - 6

Lambert HS 29 26 21 22 22 26 146� Augusta Christian School 15 10 15 11  2 14  67

North Forsyth High School 21 14  6  4  1     46 Cross Creek High School 13                 13

Pinecrest Academy 19 12  5 10  5     51 Davidson Fine Arts School 18 14 16 18 16 22 104

South Forsyth HS 27 29 24 22 18 26 146� TW Josey HS 12  5 29 30 15     91

West Forsyth HS 23 23 25 24 19 25 139 Rockdale - 7

Fulton - 8 Heritage HS 17 17 18 15  5 21  93

Alpharetta High School 28                 28 Rockdale Co. HS 29 29 28 27 27 30 170�

Blessed Trinity Catholic HS 23 20 22           65 Thomas - 3

Chattahoochee HS 27 28 27 24 24 29 159� Thomasville HS Scholars Acad. 16 16              32

Fellowship Christian School 20 18 15 17 10 22 102 Wheeler - 2

Holy Innocents' Epis. School 22 23 20 17 16 22 120 Wheeler County HS 18 11 14 15  7 16  81

Lovett School 17 15              32 White - 5

North Atlanta HS 29 28 24 21  7 12 121 White Co. HS 22 19 20 20 13 21 115

Roswell High School                      Wilkes - 6

The Cottage School                      Washington-Wilkes Comp. HS 18 15 15           48

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE
Monica A, Chamblee HS Alex L, Chattahoochee HS

Andrew A, Norcross HS Alex M, Rockdale Co. HS

James B, Holy Innocents' Epis. School Jason M, Rockdale Co. HS

Neel B, Lakeside HS Naana O, Brookwood HS

Frank C, Chattahoochee HS Kishan P, Columbus HS

Nicholas C, Chamblee HS Danielle R, Davidson Fine Arts School

Ryan D, Columbus HS Rahul S, Evans HS

Cameron E, Rockdale Co. HS Edward S, Lakeside HS (Columbia)

Abhishek G, North Gwinnett HS Anna Grace S, Rockdale Co. HS

Anna H, Davidson Fine Arts School William S, Evans HS

Nolan H, Norcross HS Lindsey T, Rockdale Co. HS

Akshay H, Cedar Shoals HS Andrew T, Savannah Country DS

Jessica H, Lakeside HS (Columbia) Victoria T, Chamblee HS



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

36Monica A - Chamblee HS� 29Nolan H - Norcross HS

35Ryan D - Columbus HS� 29John L - South Forsyth HS

35Heeyoon K - Rockdale Co. HS� 28Ryan B - West Forsyth HS

35Edward S - Lakeside HS (Columbia)� 28Alex L - Chattahoochee HS

33Taylor H - Tattnall Square Academy 28Chuanbo P - North Oconee HS

33Jea Du K - Lambert HS 28Anika R - Rockdale Co. HS

32Frank C - Chattahoochee HS 28Anna Grace S - Rockdale Co. HS

32Brian S - Rockdale Co. HS 27Gautam C - Columbus HS

31Cameron E - Rockdale Co. HS 27Preston D - North Oconee HS

31Paul E - West Forsyth HS 27Jason M - Rockdale Co. HS

31Richard H - Chattahoochee HS 27Chase W - Savannah Country DS

31Shai W - Yeshiva Atlanta HS 27Avery Y - Paideia School

30Anne G - Lakeside HS 27Susan Y - Oconee County HS

30Andrew T - Savannah Country DS 27Zach Y - Rockdale Co. HS

30William Y - Chattahoochee HS 27Jiaxiu Z - Chattahoochee HS

170Rockdale Co. HS� 130Mill Creek High School

169Chamblee HS 128North Gwinnett HS

165Columbus HS 127Paideia School

159Chattahoochee HS 124Lakeside HS

148Lakeside HS (Columbia) 122North Oconee HS

146Lambert HS 121North Atlanta HS

146South Forsyth HS 121Savannah Country DS

140Norcross HS 120Holy Innocents' Epis. School

139West Forsyth HS 120Luella HS

138Oconee County HS 118Camden County HS

134Yeshiva Atlanta HS 115White Co. HS

133Evans HS 109Augusta Prep. Day Sch

132Tattnall Square Academy 104Davidson Fine Arts School

Richard H, Chattahoochee HS Fred U, Heritage HS

Chris J, Chamblee HS Ashley W, Norcross HS

Shoman K, Rockdale Co. HS Shai W, Yeshiva Atlanta HS

Ian K, North Atlanta HS Chase W, Savannah Country DS

Phillip K, Heritage HS William Y, Chattahoochee HS

Heeyoon K, Rockdale Co. HS Susan Y, Oconee County HS

Ethan K, South Forsyth HS Yelim Y, Columbus HS

Jea Du K, Lambert HS


